
Newsletter: April 22 - 26, 2024
1. Theme of the week

Letter Yy. Show & tell is on Friday. Please bring in an item that starts with the letter Yy. It is

helpful to encourage your child to share something about the item he/she chose to bring. Help

your child answer one of the 5WH questions - What, When, Who, Where, Why, or How.

2. Parenting Workshop 4/23/24, Tuesday, 7:00 - 8:00pm

We will have Justin, the speaker from our last parenting workshop, speak to us about "Fostering

Healthy Resilience". The first workshop was well received, so please sign up HERE:

https://forms.gle/tSaydTVCPrB8KRBw9 to join us.

REMINDER: Each family needs to attend 2 out of the 3 evening Open House/Parenting

Workshops to meet the school requirements. Families who attend all 3 parent workshops will be

awarded a $25 credit towards tuition. Families who do not meet the minimum 2 workshop

requirement will be fined $50 at the end of June each school year.

3. Hope’s Chinese Language School

We are currently accepting applications for the Fall 2024 semester. Please contact Colleen Wan

at the front office if you are interested in enrolling your child in Chinese School or have any

questions. You can also visit their webpage: https://www.hopedalycity.org/chinese-school

4. Mark your calendars

2023-2024 School Year (You can view the calendar on our website)

We will notify you ASAP when change is necessary. (updated: 01/19/2024)

4/23/2023 (Tue) Parenting Workshop 7:00 - 8:30 pm

5/5/2024 (Sun) Family Day (Ducklings, Colts, Dolphins, Bunnies) 1:00 - 3:00pm

5/6-10/2024 (Mon-Fri) Teacher Appreciation Week

5/10/2024 (Fri) Mother’s Day Activity 9:30 – 11:00 am

5/17/2024 (Fri) 4:30pm Early Dismissal (Staff Meeting)

5/27/2024 (Mon) Memorial Day (school closed)

6/8/2024 (Sat) Saturday Parent/Staff Work Day 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm

6/14/2024 (Fri) Father’s Day Activity (9:30 am – 11:00 am)

6/19/2024 (Wed) Juneteenth (school closed)

6/23/2024 (Sun) Family Day for Incoming New Families 1:00 - 3:00pm

7/4/2024 (Thu) Independence Day (school closed)

7/23-26/2024 (Tue-Fri) Preschool Promotion Program (10:30 am – 11:30 am)

Tuesday 7/23 Owls

Wednesday 7/24 Penguins
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Thursday 7/25 Bears

Friday 7/26 Lemurs

8/14 – 16/2024 (Wed-Fri) School Cleaning Days/Staff Work Days (school closed)
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